
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 10/25/17 1st Payment 3,160,801

2nd Payment 3,318,841
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,484,784

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,659,023

5th Payment 3,841,974
1 09/20/17 Wed $22,491,096 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $25,412,961 1.574 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 4,034,073
2 09/23/17 Sat $24,972,612 $53,570,356 $53,000,000 $33,500,000 1.580 4.2% 7.8% 7th Payment 4,235,776
3 09/27/17 Wed $23,303,788 $66,091,569 $66,000,000 $41,800,000 1.580 3.9% 11.4% 8th Payment 4,447,565
4 09/30/17 Sat $27,008,488 $81,572,612 $80,000,000 $50,000,000 1.599 4.5% 15.4% 9th Payment 4,669,943
5 10/04/17 Wed $25,693,148 $95,543,646 $94,000,000 $58,800,000 1.599 4.3% 19.0% 10th Payment 4,903,440
6 10/07/17 Sat $30,185,504 $112,447,587 $112,000,000 $69,700,000 1.606 5.0% 23.1% 11th Payment 5,148,612
7 10/11/17 Wed $28,477,244 $127,059,275 $128,000,000 $79,700,000 1.606 4.8% 26.8% 12th Payment 5,406,043
8 10/14/17 Sat $32,707,574 $141,131,567 $143,000,000 $90,100,000 1.587 5.4% 30.8% 13th Payment 5,676,345
9 10/18/17 Wed $31,371,272 $156,070,699 $156,000,000 $98,300,000 1.587 5.2% 34.4% 14th Payment 5,960,162

10 10/21/17 Sat $35,624,078 $174,343,429 $173,000,000 $108,200,000 1.599 5.9% 38.3% 15th Payment 6,258,171

11 10/25/17 Wed $34,608,787 $190,948,898 $191,000,000 $119,400,000 1.599 5.8% 41.8% 16th Payment 6,571,079
12 10/28/17 Sat $39,856,218 $210,072,112 $210,000,000 $131,300,000 1.599 6.6% 45.6% 17th Payment 6,899,633
13 11/01/17 Wed $39,893,895 $229,213,402 $0 1.599 6.6% 49.2% 18th Payment 7,244,615
14 11/04/17 Sat $43,933,510 $250,292,920 $0 1.599 7.2% 52.9% 19th Payment 7,606,845
15 11/08/17 Wed $46,041,943 $272,384,075 $0 1.599 7.6% 56.5% 20th Payment 7,987,188
16 11/11/17 Sat $50,114,954 $296,429,481 $0 1.599 8.2% 60.1% 21st Payment 8,386,547
17 11/15/17 Wed $71,365,012 $330,670,771 $0 1.599 11.5% 64.6% 22nd Payment 8,805,874
18 11/18/17 Sat $85,195,423 $371,547,961 $0 1.599 13.6% 69.4% 23rd Payment 9,246,168
19 11/22/17 Wed $124,888,771 $431,470,219 $0 1.599 19.2% 75.3% 24th Payment 9,708,476
20 11/25/17 Sat $170,390,845 $513,224,600 $0 1.599 25.3% 81.6% 25th Payment 10,193,900
21 11/29/17 Wed $355,932,998 $684,003,034 $0 1.599 45.6% 90.0% 26th Payment 10,703,595

22 12/02/17 Sat $502,652,993 $925,178,457 $0 1.599 57.7% 95.8% 27th Payment 11,238,775
23 12/06/17 Wed $524,289,307 $1,176,735,091 $0 1.599 59.2% 98.3% 28th Payment 11,800,714
24 12/09/17 Sat $980,173,336 $1,647,027,164 $0 1.599 81.3% 99.7% 29th Payment 12,390,750
25 12/13/17 Wed $1,048,578,613 $2,150,140,432 $0 1.599 83.4% 99.9% 30th Payment 13,010,287
26 12/16/17 Sat $1,862,329,338 $0 $0 1.599 95.9% 100.0%

Total 210,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/25/2017


